
ROC 700

Modularity: On cabinet with door

Dimension (mm): 400x730x870

Net volume (m3): 0,254

Packing dimensions (mm): 480x856x1075

Gross weight (kg): 38,6

Gross volume (m3): 0,442

Technical data

Working top: Made of AISI 304 stainless steel
with a thickness of 20/10 mm

Handles: The brushed aluminum handles
allow for a secure and sturdy grip
with a ergonomic lines

Features

Client Quantity

Project Position

Model: R70/40PLN/P Cod: MP01734143003
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Elemento neutro su vano con porta. Fianchi, fondo e schienale in acciaio inox. Piano in acciaio inox AISI 304 spessore 20/10. Predisposizione

per l'unione di testa. Porta stampata con maniglia ergonomica. Apparecchiatura dotata di piedini regolabili in altezza in acciaio inox.

Technical draw

7,5 25 7,5

73

40

111

11,5 50 7,5

72

25
47

15

87

4,
6

Neutral element, on cabinet with

door
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